09/12/10 WOMEN'S CROSS COUNTRY PAGE
FLOYDADA CROSS COUNTRY ME AT PLAINS BAPTIST ASSEMBLY 09/11/10
SCORES

1. IDALOU CC 41 8. NEW DEAL CC 210
2. POST CC 88 9. LORENZO CC 226
3. LITTLEFIELD CC 108 10. JAYTON CC 246

4. HART CC 127 11. ANTON CC 251

5. SPUR CC 134 12. BORDEN COUNTY CC 264

6. FLOYDADA CC 139 13. SILVERTON CC 332

7. HALE CENTER 203
WOMEN'S VARSITY GIRLS
INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

FIN NAME TEAM NUM RESULTS PTS
1. JACEI BARRERA (VG) HALE CENTER 86 13:03.1 1
2. LINDSEY AYERS (VG) SPUR CC 169 13:14.1 2
3. TAYLOR GASS (VG) BORDEN COUNTY CC 73 13:14.9 3
4, KRISTAN SANCHEZ (VG) FLOYDADA CC 83 132166 4
5. ASHLEY LUCKE (VG) FLOYDADA CC 81 13:22.0 5
6. VALERIE BARRERA (VG) IDALOU CC 99 13:522.3 6
7. MEKENZEE CASWELL (VG) IDALOU CC 101 13529457 7
8. SAMANTHA CHUMLEY (VG) IDALOU CC 102 132301 8
9. ALEXIS OSBORN (VG) MOTLEY COUNTY CC 138 13:41.0 -
10. TONI BELL (VG) IDALOU CC 100 13:52:3 9
11. MIRANDA SOLORZANO (VG) POST CC 157 13:54.5 10
12. TAYLER STORRS (VG) IDALOU CC 105 14:04.7 1
13. SARAH FULTZ (VG) IDALOU CC 104 14:06.7 P
14. ANDREA FULTZ (VG) IDALOU CC 103 14:07.0 P
15. COURTNEY MULLOY (VG) NEW DEAL CC 143 14:08.3 14
16. BETHANY CURTIS (VG) POST CC 151 14:18.0 15
17. ANGEL NAVARETTE (VG) LITTLEFIELD CC 121 14:22.8 16
18. KIM RIVERA (VG) POST CC 154 14:24.2 17
19. ASHLEY ALMANZA (VG) LITTLEFIELD CC 116 14:25.2 18
20 BEATRICE CEDILLO (VG) HART CC 91 14:27.4 19
21. ANDREA ARCE (VG) LITTLEFIELD CC 117 14:27.7 20
22. ALEX SERIA (VG) LITTLEFIELD CC 122 14:28.1 21
23. MARIAH MORALES (VG) POST CC 152 14:29.1 22
24 COLETTE GOODALL (VG) SPUR CC 171 14229 .79 23
25. ANDI SOLIZ (VG) POST CC 155 14:36.5 24
26. FELICIA REYNA (VG) HART CC 95 14:39.0 25
27 JESSICA GARCIA (VG) HART CC 93 14:41.6 26
28. ALEX GONZALES (VG) HART CC 94 14:43.2 27
29.  YESLIN FRIAS (VG) ANTON CC 65 14:44.2 28
30. KAITLYN HARRIS (VG) SPUR CC 173 14:44.4 29
31. BRITNEY RINCON (VG) HART CC 96 14:44.6 30
32. TYLER WHALEN (VG) FLOYDADA CC 85 14:45.4 31
33. TESSA ZUNIGA (VG) HALE CENTER 920 14:47.1 32
34 ERIN KLEIN (VG) LITTLEFIELD CC 120 14:49.6 33
35. KACI HALE (VG) SPUR CC 172 14:49.9 34
36. DESTANI PEREZ (VG) NEW DEAL CC 144 14:52.1 35
37. CHRISSY ADAMS (VG) JAYTON CC 106 14:55.2 36
38. VANESSA DOMINGUEZ (VG) HART CC 92 14:56.1 P
39. .SYLVIA ALCALA (VG) LORENZO CC 130 14:57.1 38
40. JACI ZINGERMAN (VG) MOTLEY COUNTY CC 140 15:02.7 -
41. ALANIE RENDON (VG) LOCKNEY CC 126 15:03.2 =
42. EMILY PRISK (VG) FLOYDADA CC 82 15:04.6 39
43. BRITTANY EARL (VG) NAZARETH CC 141 15:07.0 =
44. APRIL GUZMAN (VG) HALE CENTER 87 15207...3 40
45. ALEX VASQUEZ (VG) HART CC 97 15:14.1 P




09/12/10

FLOYDADA CROSS COUNTRY ME AT PLAINS BAPTIST ASSEMBLY

NAME

BONNIE DUREN (VG)
MACIA CORONADO (VG)
JANEILLE CABALLERO (VG)
AISHA MARTIN (VG)
SKYLER OSTERANDER (VG)
CHELSEA HASTON (VG)
SAMANTHA MENDEZ (VG)
MERCEDES VASQUEZ (VG)
KATRINA GARZA (VG)
KELCEE LEWIS (VG)
LORENA HERNANDEZ (VG)
MELISSA RASCON (VB)
LAUREN SMITH (VG)
ALYSSA BRUCE (VG)
KALYN MASSINGILL (VG)
ALYSSA CRUZ (VG)
ROSANNA TURNER (VG)
ROSANNA1 TURNER (VG)
STEPHANIE GORE (VG)
BAILEE KLEIBER (VG)
APRIL DELEON (VG)
NICKI GUERRA (VG)
AMELIA GONZALEZ (VG)
SELINA VEGA (VG)
MICHALEA PEREZ (VG)
KAY'D VILLEGAS (VG)
AUBREE LESTER (VG)
HEATHER JONES (VG)
MATTIE SANDERS (VG)
ALEXIS RODRIGUEZ (VG)
DAWNIELLE TROTTER (VG)
SHELBY SEYMOUR (VG)
KASI ISBELL (VG)

LEAH CURREN (VG)
BRITTNEY GRABBE (VG)
MOLLIE MCMEANS (VG)
DIANA RUEDOS (VG)
QUINN JACKSON (VG)
AUBRI PERRY (VG)
MALLORY MCMEANS (VG)
MONICA NAVARRO (VG)
A.J. HUBBARD (VG)
CANDY CARPENTER (VG)
MERCEDES SOLORZANO (VG)
MARI-MAR LIRA (VG)
JUANA LOPEZ (VG)
KRISTA LEHMANN (VG)
TAYLOR OSBORN (VG)
ELIZABETH SMALLEY (VG)
VIRGINIA GUTIERREZ (VG)
KATIE CHEYNE (VG)
SABRA POPE (VG)

KELSI CROOKS (VG)
JULIA KIDD (VG)

JADEN BINFORD (VG)
CANDELARIA REYES (VG)
JADE ZELEZNIKAR (VG)

WOMEN'S CROSS COUNTRY

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

TEAM

JAYTON CC

ANTON CC

LORENZO CC
LORENZO CC

SPUR CC

ANTON CC

WILSON CC

NEW DEAL CC
LORENZO CC
SOUTHLAND CC
LORENZO CC

KRESS CC

ANTON CC

NEW DEAL CC
BORDEN COUNTY CC
LOCKNEY CC
JAYTON CC

JAYTON CC
SILVERTON CC
LITTLEFIELD CC
SILVERTON CC
JAYTON CC
FLOYDADA CC

HART CC

NEW DEAL CC

NEW DEAL CC
BORDEN COUNTY CC
HALE CENTER
FLOYDADA CC
LOCKNEY CC

HALE CENTER
JAYTON CC
LORENZO CC
JAYTON CC
SILVERTON CC
BORDEN COUNTY CC
NEW DEAL CC
LOCKNEY CC
SILVERTON CC
BORDEN COUNTY CC
KRESS CC
SILVERTON CC
SILVERTON CC
POST CC

FLOYDADA CC
WILSON CC

WILSON CC

POST CC

NEW DEAL CC
MOTLEY COUNTY CC
SPUR CC

MOTLEY COUNTY CC
SILVERTON CC
SOUTHLAND CC
SOUTHLAND CC
ANTON CC
SOUTHLAND CC

09/11/10

114
430
158
156

176
175
153
147
137
170
139
159
166
165

68
168

RESULTS
15:14.8
15:18.
15:19.
15:20.
152155
154335
152335
15:36.
1537
15:38.
15438
15:46.
152477
15551
15:52.
15:56.
15259,
15:59.
15459,
15:59.
16:02.
16:03.
16:10.
16:11%
16212
16213
16:19.
16321
16:24.
16525
16:28.
16:30.
16:34.
16:43.
16:45.
16:47:
16:48.
16:52.
17:06.
1:7:2:3:8
17:21.8-
1702,
17225
17227
17:30.
17:231.
17239z
1741
17450
18:01.
18:05:
18:15.
18:20.
18:23.
18327+
19:11.
19:29.

OHNOBNOUAYIBVWOWOUNOMUIODWOWNOULINNOUIDOB RO JOOUNIBRHFEJUOWONJULOFHFUOONWOOON

PAGE

PTS

~J
| oo,

LA v I s v B |

82

2



09/12/10

FLOYDADA CROSS COUNTRY ME AT PLAINS BAPTIST ASSEMBLY

TEAM

1. IDALOU CC

2. POST CC

3. LITTLEFIELD CC

4. HART CC

5. SPUR CC

6. FLOYDADA CC

WOMEN'S CROSS COUNTRY

TEAM RESULTS

09/11/10
NAME FIN
VALERIE BARRERA (VG) 6
MEKENZEE CASWELL (VG) 7
SAMANTHA CHUMLEY (VG) 8
TONI BELL (VG) 10
TAYLER STORRS (VG) 12
SARAH FULTZ (VG) 13
ANDREA FULTZ (VG) 14
** TEAM TOTAL **
MIRANDA SOLORZANO (VG) I
BETHANY CURTIS (VG) 16
KIM RIVERA (VG) 18
MARTAH MORALES (VG) 23
ANDI SOLIZ (VG) 25
MERCEDES SOLORZANO (VG) 89
TAYLOR OSBORN (VG) 93
** TEAM TOTAL **
ANGEL NAVARETTE (VG) 17
ASHLEY ALMANZA (VG) 19
ANDREA ARCE (VG) 23
ALEX SERIA (VG) 22
ERIN KLEIN (VG) 34
BAILEE KLEIBER (VG) 65
** TEAM TOTAL **
BEATRICE CEDILLO (VG) 20
FELICIA REYNA (VG) 26
JESSICA GARCIA (VG) 27
ALEX GONZALES (VG) 28
BRITNEY RINCON (VG) 31
VANESSA DOMINGUEZ (VG) 38
ALEX VASQUEZ (VG) 45
** TEAM TOTAL **
LINDSEY AYERS (VG) 2
COLETTE GOODALL (VG) 24
KAITLYN HARRIS (VG) 30
KACI HALE (VG) 35
SKYLER OSTERANDER (VG) 50
KATIE CHEYNE (VG) 96
** TEAM TOTAL **
KRISTAN SANCHEZ (VG) 4
ASHLEY LUCKE (VG) S
TYLER WHALEN (VG) 32
EMILY PRISK (VG) 42
AMELIA GONZALEZ (VG) 68
MATTIE SANDERS (VG) 74
MARI-MAR LIRA (VG) 90

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS

13222
13:29
13:30
13552
14:04
14:06
14:07

:08:17

13:54
14:18
14:24
14:29
14:36
17527
17:41

:11:41

14:22
14:25
14:27
14:28
14:49
15:59

:12:31

14:27
14:39
14:41
14:43
14:44
14:56
15:14

:13:14

13:14
14:29
14:44
14:49
15:21
18:05

e 12::37

13:16
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15:04
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16:24
17:30
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WOMEN'S CROSS COUNTRY

FLOYDADA CROSS COUNTRY ME AT PLAINS BAPTIST ASSEMBLY 09/11/10

TEAM RESULTS
TEAM NAME

HALE CENTER JACEI BARRERA (VG)
TESSA ZUNIGA (VG)
APRIL GUZMAN (VG)
HEATHER JONES (VG)
DAWNIELLE TROTTER (VG)

** TEAM TOTAL **

NEW DEAL CC COURTNEY MULLOY (VG)
DESTANI PEREZ (VG)
MERCEDES VASQUEZ (VG)
ALYSSA BRUCE (VG)
MICHALEA PEREZ (VG)
KAY'D VILLEGAS (VG)
DIANA RUEDOS (VG)

** TEAM TOTAL **

LORENZO CC SYLVIA ALCALA (VG)
JANEILLE CABALLERO (VG)
AISHA MARTIN (VG)
KATRINA GARZA (VG)
LORENA HERNANDEZ (VG)
KASI ISBELL (VG)

*% TEAM TOTAL **

JAYTON CC CHRISSY ADAMS (VG)
BONNIE DUREN (VG)
ROSANNA TURNER (VG)
ROSANNAL1 TURNER (VG)
NICKI GUERRA (VG)
SHELBY SEYMOUR (VG)
LEAH CURREN (VG)

** TEAM TOTAL **

ANTON CC YESLIN FRIAS (VG)
MACTIA CORONADO (VG)
CHELSEA HASTON (VG)
LAUREN SMITH (VG)
CANDELARIA REYES (VG)

** TEAM TOTAL **

BORDEN COUNTY CC TAYLOR GASS (VG)
KALYN MASSINGILL (VG)
AUBREE LESTER (VG)
MOLLIE MCMEANS (VG)
MALLORY MCMEANS (VG)

** TEAM TOTAL **

SILVERTON CC STEPHANIE GORE (VG)
APRIL DELEON (VG)
BRITTNEY GRABBE (VG)
AUBRI PERRY (VG)
A.J. HUBBARD (VG)
CANDY CARPENTER (VG)
KELSI CROOKS (VG)

** TEAM TOTAL **

FIN

33
44
13
76

39
48

54
56
78

37
46
62

67
77
79

29
47
51
58
101

60

81
85

64
66
80

87
88

RESULTS

13:03
14:47
15:07
16:21
16:28

1:15:46

14:08
14:52
15:36
15:51
16:12
16:13
16:48

1:16:39

14:57
X519
15:20
15.:37
15:38
16:34

1:16:51

14:55
15:14
15:59
15:59
16:03
16:30
16:43

1:18:10

14:44
15:18
15:33
15:47
19:11

1:20:33

13:14
1:52:52
16:19
16:47
17:18

1219230

15:59
16:02
16:45
17:06
17:21
17425
18:20

12232143
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14.

WOMEN'S CROSS COUNTRY

FLOYDADA CROSS COUNTRY ME AT PLAINS BAPTIST ASSEMBLY

TEAM

LOCKNEY CC

KRESS CC

MOTLEY COUNTY CC

SOUTHLAND CC

NAZARETH CC

WILSON CC

09/11/10
TEAM RESULTS

NAME FIN
ALANIE RENDON (VG) 41
ALYSSA CRUZ (VG) 61
ALEXIS RODRIGUEZ (VG) 75
QUINN JACKSON (VG) 83
*%* TEAM TOTAL **
MELISSA RASCON (VB) 57
MONICA NAVARRO (VG) 86
** TEAM TOTAL **
ALEXIS OSBORN (VG) 9
JACI ZINGERMAN (VG) 40
VIRGINIA GUTIERREZ (VG) 95
SABRA POPE (VG) 97
** TEAM TOTAL **
KELCEE LEWIS (VG) 55
JULIA KIDD (VG) 99
JADEN BINFORD (VG) 100
JADE ZELEZNIKAR (VG) 102
** TEAM TOTAL **
BRITTANY EARL (VG) 43
** TEAM TOTAL **
SAMANTHA MENDEZ (VG) 52
JUANA LOPEZ (VG) 91
KRISTA LEHMANN (VG) 92

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS
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